
Quota
Altim. Percorsi Parz. Rimasti 40 km/h 42 km/h 44 km/h

34 CAMAIORE 0,0 0,0 188,1 11.00 11.00 11.00
25 Innesto sp. 1 dx 1,8 1,8 186,3 11.02 11.02 11.02
12 Capezzano dx 3,8 2,0 184,3 11.05 11.05 11.05
10 Capezzano Pianore 4,4 0,6 183,7 11.06 11.06 11.06
13 Pietrasanta sx 8,2 3,8 179,9 11.12 11.11 11.11
10 Bivio per Marina di Pietrasanta dx 10,0 1,8 178,1 11.15 11.14 11.13
2 Fiumetto sx 13,4 3,4 174,7 11.20 11.19 11.18
2 Focette 16,5 3,1 171,6 11.24 11.23 11.22
2 Innesto circuito “Fabio Casartelli” 17,1 0,6 171,0 11.25 11.24 11.23
1 LIDO DI CAMAIORE 18,9 1,8 169,2 11.28 11.27 11.25
1 Circuito – via del Fortino sx 19,4 0,5 168,7 11.29 11.27 11.26
2 Circuito – via Trieste sx 19,9 0,5 168,2 11.29 11.28 11.27
2 Circuito – viale Kennedy sx 22,1 2,2 166,0 11.33 11.31 11.30
2 Circuito – viale Colombo sx 22,7 0,6 165,4 11.34 11.32 11.30
1 LIDO DI CAMAIORE – primo passaggio 24,5 1,8 163,6 11.36 11.35 11.33
1 LIDO DI CAMAIORE – secondo passaggio 30,1 5,6 158,0 11.45 11.43 11.41
1 LIDO DI CAMAIORE – terzo passaggio 35,7 5,6 152,4 11.53 11.51 11.48
1 LIDO DI CAMAIORE – quarto passaggio 41,3 5,6 146,8 12.01 11.59 11.56
1 Innesto via Italica dx 43,3 2,0 144,8 12.04 12.01 11.51

16 Ponte di Sasso dx 47,4 4,1 140,7 12.11 12.07 11.57
7 Piano di Mommio 49,2 1,8 138,9 12.13 12.10 11.59
6 Sassaia 50,9 1,7 137,2 12.16 12.12 12.01
2 Montramito sx 53,0 2,1 135,1 12.19 12.15 12.04

17 Stiava 54,7 1,7 133,4 12.22 12.18 12.06
224 MONTE PITORO – 1° GPM 58,4 3,7 129,7 12.27 12.23 12.12
180 Pioppetti sx 60,2 1,8 127,9 12.30 12.26 12.14
212 Montemagno 61,7 1,5 126,4 12.32 12.28 12.16
34 R CAMAIORE – 1° Passaggio 68,1 6,4 120,0 12.42 12.37 12.25
25 Circuito – via Oberdan- innesto sp. 1 dx 69,9 1,8 118,2 12.44 12.39 12.27
16 Circuito – Ponte di Sasso sx 71,9 2,0 116,2 12.47 12.42 12.30
7 Circuito - Piano di Mommio 73,2 1,3 114,9 12.49 12.44 12.32
6 Circuito – Sassaia 74,9 1,7 113,2 12.52 12.47 12.34
2 Circuito – Montramito sx 77,0 2,1 111,1 12.55 12.50 12.37

17 Circuito – Stiava 78,7 1,7 109,4 12.58 12.52 12.39
224 MONTE PITORO – 2° GPM 82,4 3,7 105,7 13.03 12.57 12.44
180 Circuito – Pioppetti sx 84,2 1,8 103,9 13.06 13.00 12.47
212 Circuito – Montemagno 85,7 1,5 102,4 13.08 13.02 12.49
34 R CAMAIORE – 2° Passaggio 92,1 6,4 96,0 13.18 13.11 12.57

224 MONTE PITORO – 3° GPM 106,4 14,3 81,7 13.39 13.32 13.17
34 R CAMAIORE – 3° Passaggio 116,1 9,7 72,0 13.54 13.45 13.30

224 MONTE PITORO – 4° GPM 130,4 14,3 57,7 14.15 14.06 13.50
34 R CAMAIORE – 4° Passaggio 140,1 9,7 48,0 14.30 14.20 14.03

224 MONTE PITORO – 5° GPM 154,4 14,3 33,7 14.51 14.40 14.22
34 R CAMAIORE – 5° Passaggio 164,1 9,7 24,0 15.06 14.54 14.36

224 MONTE PITORO – 6° GPM 178,4 14,3 9,7 15.27 15.14 14.55
34 CAMAIORE 188,1 9,7 0,0 15.42 15.28 15.08
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